Data sheet/FDV

Product name Insulated pin terminal 1,5-2,5mm? L12
Product code 0812135

Product type A2519SR

GTIN 7332811016806

ETIM-Class EC000516

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications

Total Lenght

Outer diameter pin
Outer diameter collar
Length collar

Length Pin

Material

Colour

Stripping Length

Highest Operating Temperature

22 mm
6 mm
6 mm

09¢g

23,3 mm

1.9 mm

4.5mm

1.5 mm

12mm

fortinnet kobber, nylon
bla

1.5mm

105°C

connection material - conductor information

Copper Stranded

1,5-2,5 mm?
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